7474 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Thermolyne
Furnaces
Single Zone Split Tube
Product Description
• Our new 12" (30 cm) and 24" (60 cm) split tube furnaces include a
built-in temperature controller to conserve valuable bench space.
• Units are flexible enough to be mounted horizontally, remotely, or

F79340-33 240 12 2880 100–1200 12(30.5) D1 $5,027.00
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Electrical
(50/60 Hz) Operating Temp Temp Heating US List
Model # Volts Amps Watts Range °C Zone Control Price
F79345* 120 24 2880 100–1200 12(30.5) D1 $5,027.00
F79420* 240 24 5760 100–1200 24(61.0) B1 $4,494.00
F79420-33 240 24 5760 100–1200 24(61.0) B1 $4,494.00
F79430-70* 240 24 5760 100–1200 24(61.0) C1 $5,120.00
F79430-33-70 240 24 5760 100–1200 24(61.0) C1 $5,120.00
F79440* 240 24 5760 100–1200 24(61.0) D1 $5,496.00
F79440-33 240 24 5760 100–1200 24(61.0) D1 $5,496.00
1 CE marked. 208 volts available
*Models are not CSA Listed.
Heating Zone Uniformity & Stability
12" (305 MM)